
Department of Technology, Management and Budget 

Records Management Services 
Contact Information 

 

3400 N. Grand River Ave. 

Lansing, Michigan 48909 

517‐335‐9132 

http://www.michigan.gov/recordsmanagement  
 

Administrative Issues 
Joseph D. Chin Jr., RMS Director   

517‐373‐6355 

chinj@michigan.gov  

Carla Rios, Executive Assistant 

517‐373‐3924 

riosc1@michigan.gov  
 

Retention and Disposal Schedules and Recordkeeping Issues 
Agriculture and Rural Development  Corrections  
Insurance and Financial Services  Licensing and 
Regulatory Affairs  Lottery  Michigan Economic 
Development Corporation  Michigan Gaming Control 
Board  Michigan State Housing Development Authority 
 Michigan Strategic Fund  Military and Veterans 
Affairs  Secretary of State  State Police  
Transportation  Treasury 

Jeff Baldwin, Analyst 

517‐335‐8965 

baldwinj@michigan.gov  

 

 

Attorney General  Civil Rights  Civil Service 
Commission  Community Health  Education  
Environmental Quality  Human Services  Natural 
Resources  Technology, Management and Budget   
Judicial Branch 

Caryn Wojcik, Government Records Archivist 

517‐335‐8222 

wojcikc@michigan.gov  
 

Governor’s Office  Legislative Branch 

Brice Sample, RMS Manager 

517‐335‐9450 

sampleb@michigan.gov 

Records Center and Versatile Issues 
Ron Turner, RC Supervisor 

517‐335‐9135 

turnerr1@michigan.gov 

Marsha McKee, GOA 

517‐335‐9132 

recordscenter@michigan.gov 

Katrina Starin, GOA 

517‐335‐9133 

recordscenter@michigan.gov

  

Billing Issues 
Marcia Lyon, Departmental Technician 

517‐335‐9147 

lyonm@michigan.gov  

Sean Evans, Departmental Technician 

517‐335‐9131 

evanss1@michigan.gov  

Digital Imaging, Microfilm, IRMA and TRIM

Jennifer Silveus, Analyst 

517‐373‐7938 

silveusj@michigan.gov  

 

Jessica Weston, Analyst   

517‐335‐9145   

westonj2@michigan.gov  

 

Scott Fitton, Analyst 

517‐335‐5001 

fittons2@michigan.gov

Archives of Michigan and Training Issues 
Caryn Wojcik, Archivist 

517‐335‐8222 

wojcikc@michigan.gov  


